1 Immovable Residential Plot 1 A - BLOCK Arasanoor Sivagangai Land Yes 501/5

ARASANUR VILLAGE, 

SIVAGANGAI TALUK & 

DISTRICT 

SIVAGANGAI Tamilnadu

630611

2168 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 1 in Arasanoor  

Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 2168 Sq.ft. (Two Thousand One Hundred 

Sixty-Eight Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.UNSOLDsituated at Arasanoor Village, 

Sivagangai District, within the limits of Arasanoor Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration 

Zone of Ramanathapuram, Sivagangai District Registrar Office and Sub-Registration Office

[...]

2 Immovable Residential Plot 6 A - BLOCK Arasanoor Sivagangai Land Yes 501/3, 

501/5

ARASANUR VILLAGE, 

SIVAGANGAI TALUK & 

DISTRICT 

SIVAGANGAI Tamilnadu

630611

1200 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 6 in Arasanoor  

Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 1200 Sq.ft. (One Thousand Two Hundred 

Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.UNSOLDsituated at Arasanoor Village, Sivagangai 

District, within the limits of Arasanoor Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration Zone of 

Ramanathapuram, Sivagangai District Registrar Office and Sub-Registration Office

[...]

3 Immovable Residential Plot 9 A - BLOCK Arasanoor Sivagangai Land Yes 501/3

ARASANUR VILLAGE, 

SIVAGANGAI TALUK & 

DISTRICT 

SIVAGANGAI Tamilnadu

630611

1200 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 9 in Arasanoor  

Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 1200 Sq.ft. (One Thousand Two Hundred 

Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.UNSOLDsituated at Arasanoor Village, Sivagangai 

District, within the limits of Arasanoor Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration Zone of 

Ramanathapuram, Sivagangai District Registrar Office and Sub-Registration Office

[...]

12 Immovable Residential Plot 74 A - BLOCK Arasanoor Sivagangai Land Yes 501/5

ARASANUR VILLAGE, 

SIVAGANGAI TALUK & 

DISTRICT 

SIVAGANGAI Tamilnadu

630611

1731 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 74 in Arasanoor  

Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 1731 Sq.ft. (One Thousand Seven Hundred 

Thirty-One Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.UNSOLDsituated at Arasanoor Village, 

Sivagangai District, within the limits of Arasanoor Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration 

Zone of Ramanathapuram, Sivagangai District Registrar Office and Sub-Registration Office

[...]

13 Immovable Residential Plot 75 A - BLOCK Arasanoor Sivagangai Land Yes 501/5

ARASANUR VILLAGE, 

SIVAGANGAI TALUK & 

DISTRICT 

SIVAGANGAI Tamilnadu

630611

2215 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 75 in Arasanoor  

Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 2215 Sq.ft. (Two Thousand Two Hundred 

Fifteen Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.UNSOLDsituated at Arasanoor Village, 

Sivagangai District, within the limits of Arasanoor Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration 

Zone of Ramanathapuram, Sivagangai District Registrar Office and Sub-Registration Office

[...]

24 Immovable Residential Plot 146 A - BLOCK Arasanoor Sivagangai Land Yes 501/5

ARASANUR VILLAGE, 

SIVAGANGAI TALUK & 

DISTRICT 

SIVAGANGAI Tamilnadu

630611

2416 Sq.Ft Lot

ALL THAT piece and parcel of the residential vacant plot bearing Plot No. 146 in Arasanoor  

Residential Layout , measuring a total extent of 2416 Sq.ft. (Two Thousand Four Hundred 

Sixteen Square Feet), comprised in Survey No.UNSOLDsituated at Arasanoor Village, 

Sivagangai District, within the limits of Arasanoor Panchayat Union.  Within the Registration 

Zone of Ramanathapuram, Sivagangai District Registrar Office and Sub-Registration Office